Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

27 AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 AOC 27B2QAM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

156,45
usb

220,50
usb

198,45
usb



